Payment Run Timetable 2022
Once you have been notified of the decision of your claim for Housing Benefit, payment will be made in accordance with our scheduled payment run. 
Payments made directly to the claimant will be paid two weekly in arrears.
Payments made directly to the landlord will be paid four weekly in arrears.
* Please note that any payment due to be credited on a bank holiday will be made on the following working day.  
Any initial payment that may be due (interim payments), will be paid on the first available payment run after the benefit decision has been made and may be paid prior to the scheduled dates.  Payment will then revert to either two weekly in arrears or four weekly in arrears, depending on the payee.

	Date of Run
	Type

	Date Produced
	Date to be Credited



	Tue 29/03/2022
	Scheduled BACS - 2 weekly in Arrears

	Wed 30/03/2022
	Mon 04/04/2022

	
	
	
	
	

	Tue 12/04/2022
	Scheduled BACS - 2 weekly in Arrears

	Wed 13/04/2022
	Tue 19/04/2022

	Tue 12/04/2022
	Scheduled BACS - 4 weekly in Arrears 
	Wed 13/04/2022
	Tue 19/04/2022

	
	
	
	
	-

	
	
	
	
	

	Tue 26/04/2022
	Scheduled BACS - 2 weekly in Arrears

	Wed 27/04/2022
	Tue 03/05/2022

	
	
	
	
	

	Tue 10/05/2022
	Scheduled BACS - 2 weekly in Arrears

	Wed 11/05/2022
	Mon 16/05/2022

	Tue 10/05/2022
	Scheduled BACS - 4 weekly in Arrears
	Wed 11/05/2022
	Mon 16/05/2022

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	Tue 24/05/2022
	Scheduled BACS - 2 weekly in Arrears
	Wed 25/05/2022
	Mon 30/05/2022

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	Date of Run
	Type

	Date Produced
	Date to be Credited


	

	Tue 07/06/2022
	Scheduled BACS - 2 weekly in Arrears
	Wed 08/06/2022
	Mon 13/06/2022

	
	
	
	
	

	Tue 07/06/2022
	Scheduled BACS - 4 weekly in Arrears 
	Wed 08/06/2022
	Mon 13/06/2022

	
	
	
	
	-

	
	
	
	
	

	Tue 21/06/2022
	Scheduled BACS - 2 weekly in Arrears

	Wed 22/06/2022
	Mon 27/06/2022

	
	
	
	
	

	Tue 05/07/2022
	Scheduled BACS - 2 weekly in Arrears

	Wed 06/07/2022
	Mon 11/07/2022

	Tue 05/07/2022
	Scheduled BACS - 4 weekly in Arrears
	Wed 06/07/2022
	Mon 11/07/2022

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	Tue 19/07/2022
	Scheduled BACS - 2 weekly in Arrears
	Wed 20/07/2022
	Mon 25/07/2022

	
	
	

	
	

	Tue 02/08/2022
	Scheduled BACS - 2 weekly in Arrears
	Wed 03/08/2022
	Mon 08/08/2022

	
	
	
	
	

	Tue 02/08/2022
	Scheduled BACS - 4 weekly in Arrears 
	Wed 03/08/2022
	Mon 08/08/2022

	
	
	
	
	-

	
	
	
	
	

	Tue 16/08/2022
	Scheduled BACS - 2 weekly in Arrears

	Wed 17/08/2022
	Mon 22/08/2022

	
	
	
	
	

	Tue 30/08/2022
	Scheduled BACS - 2 weekly in Arrears

	Wed 31/08/2022
	Mon 05/09/2022

	Tue 30/08/2022
	Scheduled BACS - 4 weekly in Arrears



	Wed 31/08/2022
	Mon 05/09/2022

	
	
	
	

	Date of Run


	Type

	Date Produced
	Date to be Credited



	Tue 13/09/2022
	Scheduled BACS - 2 weekly in Arrears


	Wed 14/09/2022
	Mon 19/09/2022

	Tue 27/09/2022
	Scheduled BACS - 2 weekly in Arrears
	Wed 28/09/2022
	Mon 03/10/2022

	
	
	
	
	

	Tue 27/09/2022
	Scheduled BACS - 4 weekly in Arrears 
	Wed 28/09/2022
	Mon 03/10/2022

	
	
	
	
	-

	
	
	
	
	

	Tue 11/10/2022
	Scheduled BACS - 2 weekly in Arrears

	Wed 12/10/2022
	Mon 17/10/2022

	
	
	
	
	

	Tue 25/10/2022
	Scheduled BACS - 2 weekly in Arrears

	Wed 26/10/2022
	Mon 31/10/2022

	Tue 25/10/2022
	Scheduled BACS - 4 weekly in Arrears


	Wed 26/10/2022
	Mon 31/10/2022

	[bookmark: _Hlk69140705]Tue 08/11/2022
	Scheduled BACS - 2 weekly in Arrears


	Wed 09/11/2022
	Mon 14/11/2022

	Tue 22/11/2022
	Scheduled BACS - 2 weekly in Arrears
	Wed 23/11/2022
	Mon 28/11/2022

	
	
	
	

	Tue 22/11/2022
	Scheduled BACS - 4 weekly in Arrears 
	Wed 23/11/2022
	Mon 28/11/2022

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	Tue 06/12/2022
	Scheduled BACS - 2 weekly in Arrears



	Wed 07/12/2022
	Mon 12/12/2022

	





	
	
	

	Date of Run


	Type

	Date Produced
	Date to be Credited



	Mon 19/12/2022
	 Scheduled BACS - 2 weekly in Arrears


	Tues 20/12/2022
	Fri 23/12/2022

	Mon 19/12/2022
	Scheduled BACS - 4 weekly in Arrears

	Tues 20/12/2022
	Fri 23/12/2022

	
	

	
	

	Tue 03/01/2023
	Scheduled BACS - 2 weekly in Arrears 
	Wed 04/01/2023
	Mon 09/01/2023

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	Tue 17/01/2023
	Scheduled BACS - 2 weekly in Arrears

	Wed 18/01/2023
	Mon 23/01/2023

	Tue 17/01/2023


	Scheduled BACS - 4 weekly in Arrears



	Wed 18/01/2023
	Mon 23/01/2023

	Tue 31/01/2023
	Scheduled BACS - 2 weekly in Arrears 
	Wed 01/02/2023
	Mon 06/02/2023

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	Tue 14/02/2023
	Scheduled BACS - 2 weekly in Arrears

	Wed 15/02/2023
	Mon 20/02/2023

	Tue 14/02/2023


	Scheduled BACS - 4 weekly in Arrears



	Wed 15/02/2023
	Mon 20/02/2023

	Tue 28/02/2023
	Scheduled BACS - 2 weekly in Arrears 
	Wed 01/03/2023
	Mon 06/03/2023

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	Tue 14/03/2023
	Scheduled BACS - 2 weekly in Arrears

	Wed 15/03/2023
	Mon 20/03/2023

	Tue 14/03/2023
	Scheduled BACS - 4 weekly in Arrears



	Wed 15/03/2023
	Mon 20/03/2023




